
Business User Email Address Phone Number

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

4930 W. Loomis RD

Greenfield, WI 53185

2347 Oak Park Road

Marshalltown, IA 50158

678 Front St NW Ste 330

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

7265 Kenwood Road, Suite 200

Cincinnati, OH 45236

PO Box 916

Germantown, WI 53022

2810 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

(920) 348-5100hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin

Jeremy Santori jeremys@bluemels.comBluemel's Maintenance Service 
Inc (414) 708-5520

(513) 666-3356

jeremiah@fourseasonsmgt.comFour Seasons Property 
Management (262) 422-2110

Sue Dawson

Jeremiah 
Nicholas

sue.dawson@construction.comDodge Data

Kristen 
Eastman kristen@grantsigns.netGrant Signs (608) 838-7794

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Contract 7693

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Val Fischer projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

Mark Boland iowaparkplace@mchsi.comBoland Recreation, Inc. (641) 752-7589

Nate Amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059
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Contract 7693

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

44
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

5/6/2016


